
     Wayne Pipe & Supply, Inc. 
                              

                       Distributors of Plumbing, Heating and Industrial Products Since 1896 
 

 

 

 

 

6040 Innovation Blvd.    Fort Wayne, Indiana 46818 

Telephone: (260) 423-9577    Fax: (260) 422-7794      Toll Free 1-800-552-3697 

EMERGENCY CONTACT LIST 
For After Hours and Emergency Repairs 

 

 

If your salesman is listed, please contact him first.  

 
Thank you for choosing Wayne Pipe & Supply! 

 

 

  

Contact Name Email Cell Phone 

Joe Cramer jcramer@waynepipe.com 260-750-5014 

Austin Lundquist alundquist@waynepipe.com 260-415-5612 

Jim Radtke jradtke@waynepipe.com 260-409-9210 

Mike Stuerzenberger mstuerzenberger@waynepipe.com 260-437-2220 

Jeff Weaver jweaver@waynepipe.com 260-414-5918 

Tony Tranquill ttranquill@waynepipe.com 423-400-9296 

Arden Boocher 
(winter only: November- March) 

Aboocher@waynepipe.com 260-410-8777 
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